Developing tomorrow’s networks, today
DATASHEET
TRACKSAFE® - EcoPower
A pre-configured, self-sufficient power solution
designed for reliable operation in demanding rail
environments.
Tracksafe® EcoPower delivers a low-maintenance, easy-

• Remote Monitoring Compatible
• Integrated Control Interface
• Optional Plinth Mounting
FUEL CELL SYSTEM
• Up to 125W Continuous Output
• Autonomous Long-Duration Operation
• Silent Running
• Low Maintenance Requirements
• High System Availability
• Reduced Site Visits
• Environmentally Friendly Operation
• Suitable for Remote Critical Infrastructure
PERFORMANCE
PART ID OPTIONS & VARIANTS
Part Number Description
MA003678-42W-2 Single Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 42W with 2 Fuel Cartridges
MA003678-42W-2-P Single Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 42W with 2 Fuel Cartridges + Plinth
MA003678-82W-2 Single Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 82W with 2 Fuel Cartridges
MA003678-82W-2-P Single Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 82W with 2 Fuel Cartridges + Plinth
MA003678-125W-2 Single Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 125W with 2 Fuel Cartridges
MA003678-125W-2-P Single Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 125W with 2 Fuel Cartridges + Plinth
MA003679-42W-2 Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 42W with 2 Fuel Cartridges
MA003679-42W-2-P Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 42W with 2 Fuel Cartridges + Plinth
MA003679-42W-4 Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 42W with 4 Fuel Cartridges
MA003679-42W-4-P Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 42W with 4 Fuel Cartridges + Plinth
MA003679-42W-6 Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 42W with 6 Fuel Cartridges
MA003679-42W-6-P Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 42W with 6 Fuel Cartridges + Plinth
MA003679-82W-2 Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 82W with 2 Fuel Cartridges
MA003679-82W-2-P Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 82W with 2 Fuel Cartridges + Plinth
MA003679-82W-4 Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 82W with 4 Fuel Cartridges
MA003679-82W-4-P Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 82W with 4 Fuel Cartridges + Plinth
MA003679-82W-6 Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 82W with 6 Fuel Cartridges
MA003679-82W-6-P Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 82W with 6 Fuel Cartridges + Plinth
MA003679-125W-2 Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 125W with 2 Fuel Cartridges
MA003679-125W-2-P Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 125W with 2 Fuel Cartridges + Plinth
MA003679-125W-4 Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 125W with 4 Fuel Cartridges
MA003679-125W-4-P Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 125W with 4 Fuel Cartridges + Plinth
MA003679-125W-6 Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 125W with 6 Fuel Cartridges
MA003679-125W-6-P Double Bay Tracksafe® EcoPower 125W with 6 Fuel Cartridges + Plinth
Type Code - Performance Class - Fuel Cartridge Qty - Plinth
MA003678 – 42W – 2 – P